
Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.
Rally Titles Received From 4/1/2018 To 4/30/20185/1/2018

RALLY ADVANCED (RA)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ATCH-II 2G ROSE HAVE EWE ANY WOOL CD RA 3/31/2018 4/23/2018 ROSIE CANFIELD DAVIS, CA
ARCOIRIS SHINE BRIGHT AT REVELAIRE RA 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 DAWN WILLIAMS JAMESTOWN, IN
CH BUFF CAP LACONIA EVERY LITTLE KISS RNX RA 3/18/2018 4/11/2018 SARA KOENIG MAZOMANIE, WI
COUNTRY-WAY SKYWING ROSEMARY N THYME BN RNX RA 4/8/2018 4/25/2018 SANDRA PENN LITTLEROCK, CA
IVYFARM FULL MOON RISIN' GS-N JS-O RS-N RNX RA 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 REBECCA S. MANENTI FLOYDS KNOBS, IN
JACKANAPES STARLIGHT EXPRESS RNX RA 3/24/2018 4/23/2018 ASTRID BURMESTER
MONREAL'S SWEET CHOCOLATE"AMY" RNX RAX DNA-VP 3/24/2018 4/23/2018 CORNELIA LEUFGEN
MOON RISE HEAVEN ON EARTH GV-N JV-O RV-O RA DNA-VP 3/24/2018 4/23/2018 ANGELA BUSKIES
POLEPOSITION OF DWARF GIMLI RA 3/24/2018 4/23/2018 KATHARINA PIATKOWSKI
REVELAIRE A STELLAR PILGRIMAGE BN RA 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 ALYSSA BLACK DAYTON, OH
SAWDUST'S ANTICIPATION AT SKYECOVE RA DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/18/2018 REBECCA PUGH ST.CLOUD, FL
SLASH V TANGLED UP IN BLUE GS-E JS-O RS-N RA 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 AMELIA A WILEY MIDDLEBURG, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S I LOVE A RAINY NIGHT RNX RAX REX DNA-VP 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S MAZDA MADNESS RNX RA DNA-VP 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACKS PEDAL TO THE METAL RNX RE DNA-VP 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
CH SPRING FEVER BRON YAR STOMP RA 4/8/2018 4/25/2018 MARISSA TADDIE SALT LAKE CITY, UT
STRIKE IT RICH BLUEDIAMONDMINE GS-O JS-E RS-E RNX
RAX DNA-VP

3/17/2018 4/13/2018 MARY HUSSEY BALLSTON SPA, NY
TEMPTATION'S BOLT FROM THE BLUE OTDds CD GS-E JS-E
RS-O RAX

3/24/2018 4/12/2018 ROBYN JOHNSON-GARRETT KUNA, ID
TEMPTATION'S LIGHT MY FIRE CD GS-E JS-E RS-O RAX 3/24/2018 4/12/2018 BRUCE GARRETT Kuna, id
WTCH TOPROCK'S CHRONIC SUCCESS RTDs CD GV-N-OP
JS-N RV-N RA

4/8/2018 4/25/2018 KIRSTEN COLE-MACMURRAY ACTON, CA
TRI STAR CIMARRON OF GRANADA BN RNX RAX DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/23/2018 DEBBIE VOELKER GALT, CA
XCELS JUST WATCH ME RA 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY WARNER PORT CLINTON, OH



RALLY ADVANCED X (RAX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BAYWINDS FLIGHT OF KITTY HAWK BN CD RNX RAX RSA-N
JSA-N GSA-N

3/31/2018 4/23/2018 LESLIE A. BERRY CLAYTON, CA
MONREAL'S A MAGIC MOMENT CISCA RNX REX RAX DNA-VP 3/25/2018 4/23/2018 MARIANNE MONREAL
MONREAL'S SWEET CHOCOLATE"AMY" RNX RAX DNA-VP 3/25/2018 4/23/2018 CORNELIA LEUFGEN
SOUNDTRACK'S I LOVE A RAINY NIGHT RNX RAX REX DNA-VP 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
STRIKE IT RICH BLUEDIAMONDMINE GS-O JS-E RS-E RNX
RAX DNA-VP

3/17/2018 4/13/2018 MARY HUSSEY BALLSTON SPA, NY
TEMPTATION'S BOLT FROM THE BLUE OTDds CD GS-E JS-E
RS-O RAX

3/25/2018 4/12/2018 ROBYN JOHNSON-GARRETT KUNA, ID
TEMPTATION'S LIGHT MY FIRE CD GS-E JS-E RS-O RAX 3/25/2018 4/12/2018 BRUCE GARRETT Kuna, id
TRI STAR CIMARRON OF GRANADA BN RNX RAX DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/24/2018 DEBBIE VOELKER GALT, CA

RALLY EXCELLENT (RE)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
COPPER HILL CUIDAD CONELROJO BN RNX RAX RE DNA-VP 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 APRIL CARON SHELTON, WA
COUNTRY-WAYS HOT COCOA BN CDX RE DNA-VP 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 KIM BUFFUM RENTON, WA
IGNITED'S RED SOLO PUP BN CD GS-O JS-O-OP RS-O-OP RNX
RAX REX RSA-N JSA-N-OP GSA-N-OP

3/18/2018 4/11/2018 NIKI MANNING SOUTH ST. PAUL, MN
JACKANAPES SEA OF STARS RNX RAX RE 3/25/2018 4/23/2018 ASTRID BURMESTER
JAZZTIME'S HIP HIP HOORAY GS-E JS-O RS-O RNX RAX RE
DNA-VP

4/8/2018 4/25/2018 DANIELLE DUMAIS LOMITA, CA
MASQUERADE MISS MONEYPENNY CD RNX RAX REX 3/25/2018 4/23/2018 SUSANNE OEHLER
MONTROSE HERE COMES THE SUN BN JS-N RS-N RNX RAX
RE

3/17/2018 4/13/2018 LISA FOGARTY TROY, NY
CH REVELAIRE'S BEST KEPT SECRET STDd JS-N RS-O RNX
RAX RE

3/25/2018 4/5/2018 DAWN WILLIAMS JAMESTOWN, IN
WTCH RISK'N HOPE'S CHOCOLATE KISS RTDs ODX PATDs
GS-N JS-N RS-N RNX REX DNA-VP

3/31/2018 4/23/2018 MELANIE ZARCHIKOFF
SOUNDTRACK'S FREEZE WARNING RNX RM REX DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/18/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S I LOVE A RAINY NIGHT RNX RAX REX DNA-VP 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACKS PEDAL TO THE METAL RNX RE DNA-VP 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SUNNYCREEK SAVANNA DRY RNX RE DNA-VP 3/24/2018 4/23/2018 CHRISTIANE REINERS ERKELENZ, 
SUNWREN'S BAYEUX TAPESTRY CD OTDs GS-N JS-O RS-N
REX DNA-VP

4/7/2018 4/24/2018 JENIFER K EDWARDS OCALA, FL



RALLY EXCELLENT (RE)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
TREESONG'S PEPPERMINT PATTI RNX RAX RE 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 CATHY HAVERDINK HAMILTON, MI
CH WOODLANDS MAGIC SPARK OF BLUE RAIN BN CD RNX
RAX REX DNA-VP

3/17/2018 4/11/2018 MICHELLE AMBROSIUS SOBIESKI, WI
WRANGLIN'S KICKIN UP DUST RNX RAX RMX 3/24/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY WARNER PORT CLINTON, OH

RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS (REM)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
CH CADILLAC'S LE COEUR DE LA MER CD RAX REM DNA-VP 3/25/2018 4/23/2018 CHRISTINA HALM
CASSELCREEK THAT'S THE SPIRIT! BN CD RNX RAX REX RMX
REM DNA-VP

3/31/2018 4/18/2018 THERESA CASSELMAN STRATHMORE, 
LITTLE GIPSY'S I DREAM OF TARA RNX RAX REX RMX REM
DNA-VP

3/25/2018 4/23/2018 ANJA KRIEGER
OCEAN OF FIRE'S NIGHTFALL RNX RAX REX RMX REM
DNA-VP

3/25/2018 4/23/2018 JULIA ZWIEHOFF
OTCH2 PCH A-CH RAINEDANCE AMERICAN CLASSIC ATDds
RTDs UDX GS-O JV-O-SP RS-O-OP RNX RAX REX RMX REM

3/31/2018 4/23/2018 JULIETTE JOYCE ARROYO GRANDE,
CA

SOUNDTRACK'S BLEW BY YOU CD RTX DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/18/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
TEMPTATION BRIGHT AS LIGHTNING STDds CD GS-E JS-E
RS-O REX REM

4/7/2018 4/25/2018 LINDA HAHN BLUFFDALE, UT
TRAUMFAENGER'S WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE RNX RAX REX
RMX REM DNA-VP

3/24/2018 4/23/2018 UTE SCHNEIDER
VAQUERO'S VINDALOO CD GS-O JS-E RS-E RNX RAX REX
RMX REM

3/25/2018 4/11/2018 KELLY F WALSH KALAMAZOO, MI

RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS X (REMX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SOUNDTRACK'S BLEW BY YOU CD RTX DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL

RALLY EXCELLENT X (REX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
IGNITED'S RED SOLO PUP BN CD GS-O JS-O-OP RS-O-OP RNX
RAX REX RSA-N JSA-N-OP GSA-N-OP

3/18/2018 4/11/2018 NIKI MANNING SOUTH ST. PAUL, MN
LAVENDERBLOSSOM SPRING BREAK GS-N JS-E RS-N RNX
RM REX DNA-VP

3/24/2018 4/23/2018 JANA KIEHNE



RALLY EXCELLENT X (REX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
RM REX DNA-VP

3/24/2018 4/23/2018 JANA KIEHNE
MASQUERADE MISS MONEYPENNY CD RNX RAX REX 3/25/2018 4/23/2018 SUSANNE OEHLER
CH MONTROSE SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT BN GS-O JS-E
RS-E RNX RAX REX DNA-VP

3/17/2018 4/13/2018 LISA FOGARTY TROY, NY
PICASSO'S TOTALLY SHOCKING BN GS-N JS-O RS-N RNX RM
REX

3/25/2018 4/23/2018 NADINE KERBERGER
WTCH RISK'N HOPE'S CHOCOLATE KISS RTDs ODX PATDs
GS-N JS-N RS-N RNX REX DNA-VP

3/31/2018 4/23/2018 MELANIE ZARCHIKOFF
SOMEKINDOFMAGIC ONTOPOFTHWORLD GS-N JS-O REM
REX

3/24/2018 4/23/2018 CARO MAES MAASMECHELEN, 
SOUNDTRACK'S FREEZE WARNING RNX RM REX DNA-VP 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S I LOVE A RAINY NIGHT RNX RAX REX DNA-VP 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S KNOCK ON WOOD RNX RM REX 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 TERESA CECIL OLD TOWN, FL
SUNWREN'S BAYEUX TAPESTRY CD OTDs GS-N JS-O RS-N
REX DNA-VP

4/8/2018 4/24/2018 JENIFER K EDWARDS OCALA, FL
TEMPTATION BRIGHT AS LIGHTNING STDds CD GS-E JS-E
RS-O REX REM

3/24/2018 4/12/2018 LINDA HAHN BLUFFDALE, UT
VAQUERO'S VINDALOO CD GS-O JS-E RS-E RNX RAX REX
RMX REM

3/24/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY F WALSH KALAMAZOO, MI
CH WOODLANDS MAGIC SPARK OF BLUE RAIN BN CD RNX
RAX REX DNA-VP

3/18/2018 4/11/2018 MICHELLE AMBROSIUS SOBIESKI, WI

RALLY MASTERS (RM)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
D BAR D'S YIPPIE KI YAY CDX RNX RAX RM 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 MELANIE SEEPOL ROGUE RIVER, OR
IVYFARM DANCING WITH THE DUKE STDds GJ-O JJ-E RJ-E RM
DNA-VP

3/25/2018 4/5/2018 JENNIFER SMAIL LEBANON, OH
CH IVYFARM I'LL STOP AND THINK STDd GJ-E JJ-E RJ-O RAX
RM DNA-VP

3/24/2018 4/5/2018 JENNIFER SMAIL LEBANON, OH
LANDSLIDE'S PERFECT PIXIE CD GS-E JS-E RS-E RM 4/8/2018 4/25/2018 ALISHA SLATER RIVERTON, UT
CH REVELAIRE'S SILVER NICKEL STDd GJ-N JS-E RJ-N RNX
RM

3/24/2018 4/5/2018 EMMA WILLIAMS JAMESTOWN, IN
SOUNDTRACK'S FREEZE WARNING RNX RM REX DNA-VP 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S KNOCK ON WOOD RNX RM REX 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 TERESA CECIL OLD TOWN, FL
SVCH VCH ATCH-II PCH A-CH WTCH-M TOPROCK'S CANNON
ON THE CASE OFTDsm RTDcs CDX PATDs ATD-Xcs RAX REX
RM

4/8/2018 4/25/2018 NANCY GAST STUDIO CITY, CA



RALLY MASTERS (RM)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
RM
TREESONG'S DARE TO DREAM RNX RAX REX RMX 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 CATHY HAVERDINK HAMILTON, MI
TREESONG'S ONCE IN A BLUE MOON RNX RAX REX RM 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 CATHY HAVERDINK HAMILTON, MI
WRANGLIN'S KICKIN UP DUST RNX RAX RMX 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY WARNER PORT CLINTON, OH

RALLY MASTERS X (RMX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BUCCANEER'S MARY READ OTDc ATDds GS-N JS-E RS-N RNX
REX RMX

3/24/2018 4/5/2018 ELIZABETH A MACLEHOSE MARENGO, OH
CH SAWDUST'S DON'T STOP BELIEVING BN CD JS-N REX REM
RMX DNA-VP

4/7/2018 4/24/2018 REBECCA PUGH ST.CLOUD, FL
CH THERMODYNAMIC OF IMAGINEER BN CD JS-N RS-N RAX
RNX REX RMX DNA-VP

3/24/2018 4/5/2018 ERIC BRICKSON ENON, OH
TREESONG'S DARE TO DREAM RNX RAX REX RMX 3/18/2018 4/11/2018 CATHY HAVERDINK HAMILTON, MI
VAQUERO'S VINDALOO CD GS-O JS-E RS-E RNX RAX REX
RMX REM

3/24/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY F WALSH KALAMAZOO, MI
WRANGLIN'S KICKIN UP DUST RNX RAX RMX 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY WARNER PORT CLINTON, OH

RALLY NOVICE (RN)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ARTEMISIA'S BELLA E GENTILE RN 3/31/2018 4/23/2018 MALLORY ECKSTUT WINNEMUCCA, NV
ASHWOOD'S DON'T STOP BELIEVIN' RN 3/25/2018 4/5/2018 JAYMEY YELEY BAINBRIDGE, IN
BLUERAIN'S PICTURE PERFECT BN CD RNX 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 MICHELLE AMBROSIUS SOBIESKI, WI
BOFELLI'S GRAND SLAM RNX 3/11/2018 4/4/2018 LAURA C. HIRTH HARLEYVILLE, PA
CH CARMEL DARK MATTER BN RN 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 MELISSA BORDE RIO, WI
DAXSTER'S TRIBUTE RN DNA-CP 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 ROSANTINA ANCHONDO RACINE, WI
DEGUELLOS EY I'M A COOL DUDE RN DNA-VP 3/24/2018 4/23/2018 RENINCA LENTING Rees, 
DEKOR DANCING ON THE EDGE RN JSA-N 3/25/2018 4/12/2018 MARILYN HORNBAKER KUNA, ID
FANDANGO'S FIRST ARRIVAL RNX 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 JOAN JESSUP-JOHNSON BROOKSVILLE, FL
FANDANGO'S GEORGY GIRL RNX 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 JOAN JESSUP-JOHNSON BROOKSVILLE, FL
INFINITIRAGTIME JACK OF HEARTS BN RN 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 COLLEEN STEVENSON VANCOUVER, WA
JAMARA'S SIMPLY CARAMEL OF LOS SUENOS BN RN 4/8/2018 4/25/2018 JUANITA R FORREST LANCASTER, CA



RALLY NOVICE (RN)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SOUNDTRACK'S SWEET RIDE RNX DNA-VP 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACK'S TIK TOK RN 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 ANGELA MCMURRAY CRYSTAL RIVER, FL
SOUNDTRACKS SOUTHERN CHIT CHAT RNX 3/31/2018 4/18/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SUNWREN CRESCENT IN THE SKY RN 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 AMELIA A WILEY MIDDLEBURG, FL
SUNWREN'S KEY WEST SMOOTH SAIL'N GS-N RS-N RNX 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 SALLY SHAW CITRA, FL
SUPERFLY'S DROP RED GORGEOUS BN STDcds OFTDs GS-N
JS-N RS-N RNX DNA-VP

3/31/2018 4/23/2018 MELANIE ZARCHIKOFF
VENTURA ULTERIOR MOTIVES RN 3/11/2018 4/4/2018 GAIL STONE DRESDEN, ME
WINSLIDE'S FRONT RIDER OFTDs OTDc RTDs ATDds RN
DNA-VP

3/25/2018 4/12/2018 MAXINE SCHVANEVELDT EAGLE, ID
XCELS JUST WATCH ME RA 3/24/2018 4/5/2018 KELLY WARNER PORT CLINTON, OH

RALLY NOVICE C (RNC)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SKYRYDERS NO APAULAGIES BN GS-N JS-O RS-N RNC
DNA-VP

3/31/2018 4/24/2018 ANN MCCABE CULVER CITY, CA

RALLY NOVICE X (RNX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BLUERAIN'S PICTURE PERFECT BN CD RNX 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 MICHELLE AMBROSIUS SOBIESKI, WI
BOFELLI'S GRAND SLAM RNX 3/11/2018 4/4/2018 LAURA C. HIRTH HARLEYVILLE, PA
CROFTON DON'T CALL ME SHIRLEY RNX 3/17/2018 4/13/2018 EILEEN DUBY SCHROON LAKE, NY
DIAMOND HILL MAN OF MYSTERY AND MAGIC RNX 3/17/2018 4/11/2018 LAUREN MATHES POULSBO, WA
FANDANGO'S FIRST ARRIVAL RNX 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 JOAN JESSUP-JOHNSON BROOKSVILLE, FL
FANDANGO'S GEORGY GIRL RNX 4/7/2018 4/24/2018 JOAN JESSUP-JOHNSON BROOKSVILLE, FL
KAMERUN'S DARK GLAMOUR RNX DNA-VP 3/11/2018 4/4/2018 MADELEINE BONNES CAMPBELL HALL, NY
SHAMROCK'S FAST TRACK GJ-N JJ-N RNX 3/17/2018 4/13/2018 SUZANNE B. WOODBURY RUTLAND, VT
SOUNDTRACK'S SWEET RIDE RNX DNA-VP 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SOUNDTRACKS SOUTHERN CHIT CHAT RNX 3/31/2018 4/18/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL
SUNWREN'S KEY WEST SMOOTH SAIL'N GS-N RS-N RNX 4/8/2018 4/24/2018 SALLY SHAW CITRA, FL
SUPERFLY'S DROP RED GORGEOUS BN STDcds OFTDs GS-N
JS-N RS-N RNX DNA-VP

3/31/2018 4/23/2018 MELANIE ZARCHIKOFF



RALLY NOVICE X (RNX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
RTCH ZESTFORLIFE TIRANOG MASQUERADE ODX UD GV-N
REX RMX REMX RNX DNA-VP

3/24/2018 4/23/2018 SUSANNE OEHLER

RALLY TRIAL CHAMPION (RTCH)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
RTCH CHECKERBERRY CATCH OF THE DAY RTX JSA-N
GSA-N

3/11/2018 4/4/2018 JENNIFER DARLINGTON ASHBURNHAM, MA

RALLY TRIAL X (RTX)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SOUNDTRACK'S BLEW BY YOU CD RTX DNA-VP 3/31/2018 4/24/2018 LORI FAUSETT OCALA, FL


